
. 

2010 MEETING SCHEDULE 

CANTON PLANNING COMMISSION 
 

 Monday, January 4, 2010 Tuesday, July 6, 2010 

 Monday, February 1, 2010 Monday, August 2, 2010 

 Monday, March 1, 2010 Tuesday, September 7, 2010 

 Monday, April 5, 2010 Monday, October 4, 2010 

 Monday, May 3, 2010 Monday, November 1, 2010 

 Monday, June 7, 2010 Monday, December 6, 2010 

  

 

Special meetings will be convened if necessary 

************************************************************************** 

Regularly scheduled meetings of the Planning Commission are held at 7:30 p.m. at the Library 

Community Center at 40 Dyer Avenue, Canton, CT unless otherwise noted.  The following are 

current members of the Planning Commission: 

 

 Rosemary Aldridge, Chairman  Michael DiPinto 

 223 Bahre Corner Road  260 Ratlum Road   

 Canton, CT 06019  New Hartford, CT 06057   

    

     

 Bruce Mortimer  Jonathan Thiesse 

 11 Center Street  224 Wright Road 

 Canton, CT 06019  Canton, CT 06019 

 

    

 Barry Dickstein 

 15 Queens Peak Road 

 Canton, CT 06019  

  

   
    

 

    

    

    

   

   

      


